
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Kent 10-I

Start 9-16-15

3 soil 3 Finish 9-17-15
6 clay 9
10 shale 19
29 lime 48
74 shale 122
11 lime 133
5 shale 138
41 lime 179         set 20’ of  7”
8 shale 187    ran 669.7’ of 2 ⅞ 
25 lime 212      cemented to surface
6 shale 218              66 sxs total 
12 lime 230

165 shale 395
27 lime 422
53 shale 475
30 lime 505
28 shale 533
9 lime 542
18 shale 560
7 lime 567
8 shale 575
8 lime 583
18 shale 601
6 sandy shale 607 odor
6 sandy shale 613 good show

20 Bkn sand 633 good show
4 Dk sand 637 show

38 shale 675 T.D.
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